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All Year Program (3 Terms + All Breaks) 
 

FALL TERM 2019: (September – December) 

Staff Meeting/Training Sunday 25th – Thursday 29th August 2019 All Staff 

Parent Induction Wednesday 28th August 2019 All Parents (No Students) 

Student Induction Thursday 29th August 2019 All Students attend with Parents 

Al Hijri New Year* Saturday 31st August 2019  

Term Begins – First Day Sunday 1st September 2019 All Students attend. Scattered timings for new students 
No late class – 12:30 PM pickup for ALL students 

Half Term** Sunday 20th October - Thursday 24th 
October 2019 

Half Term Break open for all children to attend.          
Please Register** 

Prophet’s Birthday* Saturday 9th November 2019  

Commemoration Day* Saturday 30th November 2019  

UAE National Day* Monday 2nd December – Tuesday 3rd 
December 2019 

NURSERY CLOSED 

End of Term - Last Day Thursday 12th December 2019 NO Late Class - 12.30 PM pickup for ALL students  

 

WINTER BREAK**: (December - January)   

Break Starts - First Day Sunday 15th December 2019 Winter Break open for all children to attend.              
Please Register** 

Winter Break Closed Wednesday 25th December 2019 NURSERY CLOSED 

Winter Break Closed Wednesday 1st January 2020 NURSERY CLOSED 

Break Ends - Last Day Thursday 2nd January 2020 Last Day of Winter Break 

 

WINTER TERM 2020: (January – March)  

Term Begins - First Day Sunday 5th January 2020 All Students attend  
No late class – 12:30 PM pickup for ALL students 

Half Term** Sunday 16th February - Thursday 20th 
February 2020 

Half Term Break open for all children to attend.          
Please Register** 

Last Day of Term Thursday 26th March 2020 NO Late Class - 12.30 pickup for ALL students 

 

SPRING BREAK**: (March & April) 

Break Starts – First Day Sunday 29th March 2020 Spring Break open for all children to attend.              
Please Register** 

Break Ends – Last day Thursday 9th April 2020 Last day of Spring Break 

 

SPRING TERM 2020: (April- July) 

Term Begins – First Day Sunday 12th April 2020 All Students attend  
No late class – 12:30 PM pickup for ALL students 

Ramadan Starts* Thursday April 23rd 2020 Ramadan Hours for Nursery 

Eid Al Fitr* Sunday 24th – Tuesday 26th May 2020 NURSERY CLOSED 

End of Term - Last Day Thursday 2nd July 2020 No late class – 12:30 PM pickup for all students  
 

SUMMER BREAK**: (July & August) 

Break Starts - First Day Sunday 5th July 2020 Summer Break open for all children to attend.              
Please Register** 

Break Ends - Last Day Thursday 20th August 2020 Last Day 
*Islamic Observances: Actual dates to be confirmed, this is our provisional calendar. 
**All Half Term, Winter, Spring and Summer Breaks are to be paid for additionally. 

❖ This Calendar is subject to change as per MOE/KHDA requirements.  

mailto:info@steupnursery.com
mailto:info@steupnursery.com

